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Broker Price Opinion Exterior Inspection
Interior Inspection

Property Address: 1404 Grandee Ave Vendor ID: 4510521

City, State, Zip: Compton, CA 90221 Deal Name:

Loan Number: 1404Grandeeave Inspection Date: 4/10/2018

2nd Loan / Client #: Subject APN: 6141-024-026

Property Occupancy Status Tenant Does the Property Appear Secure? No Est. Monthly Rent $2,700

Currently Listed
Yes

Currently List Broker
Century 21 Allstars

List Broker Contact #
5628632121

Initial List Price
$199,000

Initial List Date
1/31/2018

Current List Price
$320,000

DOM / CDOM
69 / 69

Is the Subject Listing Currently Pending? No Date of Contract CDOM to Contract

Sold in the last
12 Months?

No

Sale Price:
Sale Date:

Subject Property Comments / External Influences
Subject is a single level SFR

Subject Sold Comp 1 Sold Comp 2 Sold Comp 3 List Comp 1 List Comp 2 List Comp 3

Address 1404 Grandee Ave
Compton, CA
90221

1301 S Acacia Ave
Compton, CA
90220

912 W Myrrh St
Compton, CA
90220

1115 S Central Ave
Compton, CA
90220

1423 W 151st St
Compton, CA
90220

1206 W Bennett St
Compton, CA
90221

321 W Glencoe St
Compton, CA
90220

Proximity 0.89 Miles 0.66 Miles 0.51 Miles 0.94 Miles 0.13 Miles 0.84 Miles
Sale/List Price $390,000 $415,000 $410,000 $429,900 $379,000 $419,000
Sale Date 10/20/2017 2/3/2018 10/24/2017 active pending active
Price Per Sq.ft. $371.38 $371.43 $345.55 $393.85 $379.10 $343.30 $320.34
Initial List Price $199,000 $399,888 $429,999 $399,000 $429,900 $379,000 $399,999
Initial List Date 1/31/2018 8/6/2017 10/24/2017 7/29/2017 3/26/2018 2/25/2018 8/10/2017
Current/Final List $320,000 $394,888 $419,999 $399,000 $429,900 $379,000 $419,000
DOM/CDOM 69 / 69 75 / 26 103 / 18 87 / 54 15 / 15 44 / 44 243 / 243
Sales Type Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market
Finance Incentives 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Living Area 1104 1050 1201 1041 1134 1104 1308
#Rooms/Bed/Bath 1 6 / 3 / 1 7 / 3 / 2 6 / 3 / 1 7 / 3 / 2 7 / 3 / 2 6 / 3 / 1 7 / 3 / 2
Year Built 1948 1948 1947 1950 1938 1948 1955
Bsmnt SF/% Finished

Lot Size 0.14ac 0.09ac 0.14ac 0.13ac 0.11ac 0.17ac 0.16ac
Property Type SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach
Style / Quality Single Story / Q3 Single Story / Q3 Single Story / Q3 Single Story / Q3 Single Story / Q3 Single Story / Q3 Single Story / Q3
# of Units 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Condition C3 C3 C3 C3 C3 C3 C3
Pool/Spa None No / No No / No No / No No / No No / No No / No
View Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential
Porch/Patio/Deck No / Yes / No No / Yes / No No / Yes / No No / Yes / No No / Yes / No No / Yes / No No / Yes / No
Fireplace No No No No No No No
Garage 1 Attached 2 Detached 2 Detached 2 Detached 2 Detached 1 Detached 2 Attached
Other Features None None None None None None None
HOA Fees 0/mo 0/yr 0/yr 0/yr 0/yr 0/yr 0/yr
Subdivision Unavailable Unavailable Sunny Cove None None None None
School District Compton Compton Unified Compton Unified Other Los Angeles

Unified
Unavailable Unavailable

Common Amenities
Data Source - ID County Tax - MLS - MB17180963 MLS - DW17242737 MLS - SB17165319 MLS -

SR18069047_CRISNET
MLS - DW18044939 MLS - DW17185250

Market Time 90-120 days As-Is Price Estimate As-Repaired Price Estimate Land Only Price

Anticipated Sale Price $410,000 $410,000 $220,000

Recommended List Price $410,000 $410,000

Recommended Sales Strategy: As - Is Repaired
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Address City BR BA Lot Size Sale/List Date Year Built Sale/List Price Distance
• 1404 Grandee Ave Compton 3 1 0.14ac 1948

1 1301 S Acacia Ave Compton 3 2 0.09ac 10/20/2017 1948 $390,000 0.89 Miles

2 912 W Myrrh St Compton 3 1 0.14ac 2/3/2018 1947 $415,000 0.66 Miles

3 1115 S Central Ave Compton 3 2 0.13ac 10/24/2017 1950 $410,000 0.51 Miles

1 1423 W 151st St Compton 3 2 0.11ac 3/26/2018 1938 $429,900 0.94 Miles

2 1206 W Bennett St Compton 3 1 0.17ac 2/25/2018 1948 $379,000 0.13 Miles
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